TROPICAL STORM IASIAS 8/4/20 - Road Closed List - Full and Partial

As of 8/5/20 at 12 PM with updates from Highway

Address #

190
2139
12

I+

228
192

17
49
55
10
16
24
201
215
141
388

49

23

29

53
205

538
255
48
69

Location

Furnace Dock Between Washington St & Brook Ln
Maple Avenue between FW Road and Lafayette
Sniffen Mountain Road Pole W6

Montrose Station Road Pole 13KV W6K

Croton Avenue between Jacob St and FDr Near Panas
Maple Row & Crompond

Mt. Airy Road West

10th Street by Broadway

Albany Post Rd and Watch Hill

Battery Place

Bramblebush Rd near Batten

Briar Lane

Brook Lane

Brook Lane near Lakeview Drive

Brook Lane near Lakeview Drive

Buttonwood and Route 202

Colabaugh Pond Road Pole Near Mt. Airy Rd West
Colabaugh Pond Road Pole W49 (Wooddale Ave Cross)
Croton Ave (Nathalie)

Croton Ave near Reservior Pole #4KV

Furnace Brook Dri

Furnace Brook Drive

Furnace Brook drive Pole 2560

Furnace dock Rd

Furnace Dock Rd @ Hickory Lane

Gallows Hill Rd

Harper Ave

Hollowbrook Lane @ AntonPlace

Jacob st Near Croton Avenue

Lafayette Ave beteen Chapel & Maple Place
Lakeview Ave West

Lakeview Avenue

Lexington Ave & Dares

Maple & Furnace Woods Rd between Maple and Lafayette

Maple Row and Paulding Ln
McCarthur and Red Mill Rd
Monstrose Point Rd at Covert St. Pole T7
Overlook Oval / Lakeview Ave W.
Quaker Ridge Rd

Rick Lane West

Watch Hill Rd Pole 26903

Watch Hill Rd@ Old albany
Westbrook Drive

Westbrook Drive

Westchester Avenue

Winthrop Drive

Winthrop Drive at Fawn Ridge Dr

Issue

Trees and Wires Primary and Secondary
Trees and Wires Primary and Secondary
Tree Down and Wires PRIMARY and Secondary
Tree Down and Wires PRIMARY and Secondary
Trees Wires, Primaries

Tree and Wires

Tree and Wires, Poles Snapped

Wires and Trees

Tree Down and Wires PRIMARY and Secondary
Wires and Trees

Tree Blocking Road& Wires

Tree down with wires long side

Trees and Wires

Tree and Wires

Trees and Wires

Tree on Wires

Tree Blocking Roadwith Wires Croton PD
Tree & Wires tree

Tree on primary (Pole W15

Tree and Wires on Primaries

branches on power lines

Trees & Primaries on ground

Tree & Wires

Tree Across the road wires down

Wires down primary and secondary Fire
Branch on Power Line Sparking

Tree in Wires

Tree on power lines

Tree Down with wires (pole # W62)
Tree and Wires

Wires down

Primaries pole snapped Pole #15

Tree and Wires

2 Trees with Poles and Wires

Tree and Wires

Tree Down with Wires

Tree on primary & secondary (Pole T7)
Trees Wires

Wires and Trees

Tree in wires (pole # T26672)

Tree & Wires tree on the primaries
Tree in Wires

Wires and Trees

Wires and Trees

Wires down

Tree down in wires road blocked

Tree in Wires

Road Status

CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
PARTIAL
CLOSED
PARTIAL
CLOSED
CLOSED
Open
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
OPEN
Open
Open
CLOSED
CLOSED
Open
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
Open
PARTIAL
Open
1/2 CLOSED
1/2 CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
Open



17
194
16

15

27
25

135
18

41
521
341
517
10
12
54
52

10

15
12

49
136
34
85
33

Aberdeen Rd

Brandeis Ave

Broadway

Brook Lane Near Lakeview Ave
Cobbler's Way

Durrin Avenue near Cortlandt Ave
Crugers Rd

DiRubbo Drive off Locust

Doris Lee Drive

Dutch St near Route 9A
Frederick St at EIm

Enrico Drive

Forest Ave at Route 202
Fowler Ave

Furnace Dock Rd

Furnace Dock Rd

Furnace Dock Rd (Valeria)
Furnace Dock Rd Croton Ave near Factory
Greenlawn Rd

Habitat Lane

Jean Drive

Pamela Rd near Jonathan
Montgomery Place

No. 3rd St QA

Oak St near Valley View
Pamela Rd

Raymond ST

Rock Hill Drive off Chester
Sassi Dr @ Mandy Ct
Sassinoro Blvd

South Hill Rd and Armonstrong
Sunset Rd

Townsend rd

Trolley Rd @ KFR

Watch Hill Rd on the curve

2 branches down blocking the road
Tree

Tree down in roadway

Tree blocking the road

Tree limb partially blocking the street
Tree Down Blocking Road
Tree Blocking Road

Tree Blocking Road

Tree Down

Trees and Wires

Tree Across the Road

Tree down blocking the road
Tree Blocking Road

Tree Down Blocking Road
Branches down

Tree down 1/2 blocked SB open
2 tree limbs in roadway

Tree Blocking

Tree Blocking Road

2 Trees Blocking Road

Tree Down Blocking Road
Tree Blocking the road

Tree in Roof.

Tree Blocking

Tree

Tree Down

Tree down road blocked
Tree Down Blocking Road
Tree Blocking the road

Tree Down Blocking Road
Tree Down Blocking Road
Tree

Tree

Tree down hit a car

Branch 1/2 blocking the road

Closed
CLOSED
Partial
Closed
Partial
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
Closed
PARTIAL
Partial
Partial
CLOSED
CLOSED
Partial
Partial
Partial
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
Closed
CLOSED
PARTIAL
CLOSED
Closed
Closed
CLOSED
Closed
CLOSED
CLOSED
PARTIAL
PARTIAL
Closed
PARTIAL



