TROPICAL STORM IASIAS 8/4/20 - Road Closed List - Full and Partial

As of 8/5/20 at 12 PM with updates from Highway

ddress #	Location	Issue	Road Status
190	Furnace Dock Between Washington St & Brook Ln	Trees and Wires Primary and Secondary	CLOSED
2139	Maple Avenue between FW Road and Lafayette	Trees and Wires Primary and Secondary	CLOSED
12	Sniffen Mountain Road Pole W6	Tree Down and Wires PRIMARY and Secondary	CLOSED
#	Montrose Station Road Pole 13KV W6K	Tree Down and Wires PRIMARY and Secondary	CLOSED
#	Croton Avenue between Jacob St and FDr Near Panas	Trees Wires, Primaries	CLOSED
#	Maple Row & Crompond	Tree and Wires	CLOSED
228	Mt. Airy Road West	Tree and Wires, Poles Snapped	CLOSED
192	10th Street by Broadway	Wires and Trees	CLOSED
#	Albany Post Rd and Watch Hill	Tree Down and Wires PRIMARY and Secondary	CLOSED
17	Battery Place	Wires and Trees	CLOSED
49	Bramblebush Rd near Batten	Tree Blocking Road& Wires	CLOSED
55	Briar Lane	Tree down with wires long side	CLOSED
10	Brook Lane	Trees and Wires	CLOSED
16	Brook Lane near Lakeview Drive	Tree and Wires	CLOSED
24	Brook Lane near Lakeview Drive	Trees and Wires	CLOSED
201	Buttonwood and Route 202	Tree on Wires	PARTIAL
215	Colabaugh Pond Road Pole Near Mt. Airy Rd West	Tree Blocking Roadwith Wires Croton PD	CLOSED
141	Colabaugh Pond Road Pole W49 (Wooddale Ave Cross)	Tree & Wires tree	PARTIAL
388	Croton Ave (Nathalie)	Tree on primary (Pole W15	CLOSED
#	Croton Ave near Reservior Pole #4KV	Tree and Wires on Primaries	CLOSED
49	Furnace Brook Dri	branches on power lines	Open
23	Furnace Brook Drive	Trees & Primaries on ground	CLOSED
29	Furnace Brook drive Pole 2560	Tree & Wires	CLOSED
53	Furnace dock Rd	Tree Across the road wires down	CLOSED
205	Furnace Dock Rd @ Hickory Lane	Wires down primary and secondary Fire	CLOSED
82	Gallows Hill Rd	Branch on Power Line Sparking	OPEN
8	Harper Ave	Tree in Wires	Open
71	Hollowbrook Lane @ AntonPlace	Tree on power lines	Open
1869	Jacob st Near Croton Avenue	Tree Down with wires (pole # W62)	CLOSED
2058	Lafayette Ave beteen Chapel & Maple Place	Tree and Wires	CLOSED
63	Lakeview Ave West	Wires down	Open
#	Lakeview Avenue	Primaries pole snapped Pole #15	CLOSED
#	Lexington Ave & Dares	Tree and Wires	CLOSED
2158	Maple & Furnace Woods Rd between Maple and Lafayette	2 Trees with Poles and Wires	CLOSED
#	Maple Row and Paulding Ln	Tree and Wires	CLOSED
#	McCarthur and Red Mill Rd	Tree Down with Wires	CLOSED
#	Monstrose Point Rd at Covert St. Pole T7	Tree on primary & secondary (Pole T7)	CLOSED
#	Overlook Oval / Lakeview Ave W.	Trees Wires	CLOSED
2224	Quaker Ridge Rd	Wires and Trees	CLOSED
20	Rick Lane West	Tree in wires (pole # T26672)	Open
32	Watch Hill Rd Pole 26903	Tree & Wires tree on the primaries	PARTIAL
#	Watch Hill Rd@ Old albany	Tree in Wires	Open
12	Westbrook Drive	Wires and Trees	1/2 CLOSE
538	Westbrook Drive	Wires and Trees	1/2 CLOSEI
255	Westchester Avenue	Wires down	CLOSED
48	Winthrop Drive	Tree down in wires road blocked	CLOSED
69	Winthrop Drive at Fawn Ridge Dr	Tree in Wires	Open

8	Aberdeen Rd	2 branches down blocking the road	Closed
17	Brandeis Ave	Tree	CLOSED
194	Broadway	Tree down in roadway	Partial
16	Brook Lane Near Lakeview Ave	Tree blocking the road	Closed
6	Cobbler's Way	Tree limb partially blocking the street	Partial
15	Durrin Avenue near Cortlandt Ave	Tree Down Blocking Road	CLOSED
9	Crugers Rd	Tree Blocking Road	CLOSED
27	DiRubbo Drive off Locust	Tree Blocking Road	CLOSED
25	Doris Lee Drive	Tree Down	Closed
3	Dutch St near Route 9A	Trees and Wires	PARTIAL
135	Frederick St at Elm	Tree Across the Road	Partial
18	Enrico Drive	Tree down blocking the road	Partial
5	Forest Ave at Route 202	Tree Blocking Road	CLOSED
3	Fowler Ave	Tree Down Blocking Road	CLOSED
41	Furnace Dock Rd	Branches down	Partial
521	Furnace Dock Rd	Tree down 1/2 blocked SB open	Partial
341	Furnace Dock Rd (Valeria)	2 tree limbs in roadway	Partial
517	Furnace Dock Rd Croton Ave near Factory	Tree Blocking	CLOSED
10	Greenlawn Rd	Tree Blocking Road	CLOSED
12	Habitat Lane	2 Trees Blocking Road	CLOSED
54	Jean Drive	Tree Down Blocking Road	CLOSED
52	Pamela Rd near Jonathan	Tree Blocking the road	Closed
1	Montgomery Place	Tree in Roof.	CLOSED
10	No. 3rd St QA	Tree Blocking	PARTIAL
3	Oak St near Valley View	Tree	CLOSED
15	Pamela Rd	Tree Down	Closed
12	Raymond ST	Tree down road blocked	Closed
3	Rock Hill Drive off Chester	Tree Down Blocking Road	CLOSED
6	Sassi Dr @ Mandy Ct	Tree Blocking the road	Closed
9	Sassinoro Blvd	Tree Down Blocking Road	CLOSED
49	South Hill Rd and Armonstrong	Tree Down Blocking Road	CLOSED
136	Sunset Rd	Tree	PARTIAL
34	Townsend rd	Tree	PARTIAL
85	Trolley Rd @ KFR	Tree down hit a car	Closed
33	Watch Hill Rd on the curve	Branch 1/2 blocking the road	PARTIAL